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201704030001
10820

04/03/2017
11:41:37

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Other:SEE
INST

201704040001
12250

04/04/2017
08:05:55

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20070109000
013720

201704040001
12280

04/04/2017
08:07:07

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20051213000
643420

201704140001
27630

04/14/2017
11:48:53

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES COOK
WALTER

Legacy #:2002-
18624 Instr
#:20020422000
186241

Other:SEE
INST

201704250001
42330

04/25/2017
03:20:22

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES TEMPLE
ARTHUR G

Instr
#:20041116000
627860

201704250001
42340

04/25/2017
03:20:23

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WILMINGTON
FINANCE

Instr
#:20041116000
627860


