Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201704030001 10820	04/03/2017 11:41:37	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION						Other:SEE INST
201704040001 12250	04/04/2017 08:05:55	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20070109000 013720	
201704040001 12280	04/04/2017 08:07:07	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20051213000 643420	
201704140001 27630	04/14/2017 11:48:53	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	COOK WALTER					Legacy #:2002- 18624 Instr #:20020422000 186241	Other:SEE INST
201704250001 42330	04/25/2017 03:20:22	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	TEMPLE ARTHUR G					Instr #:20041116000 627860	
201704250001 42340	04/25/2017 03:20:23	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WILMINGTON FINANCE					Instr #:20041116000 627860	